4“ Microfilter Elements
FAUDI Aviation GmbH & Co. KG
Scharnhorststrasse 7 B
D-35260 Stadtallendorf
Phone: +49 6428 4465 - 275
Fax: +49 6428 4465 - 231
E-Mail: contact@faudi-aviation.com
Web: www.faudi-aviation.com

en
ts
DB-4nch_microfilter_elements_1.4 Rev. 1.4Page 2/2
lanimoN
norciM
gnitaR
lanimoN
htgneL
1ledoM 2ledoM 3ledoM
mm hcni
1 033 31 033-1.1
1 955 22 23/1 955-1.1 955-2.1
1 955 22 23/1 B/955-1.1 A/955-2.1
2 955 22 23/1 955-1.2 955-3.2
5 201 4 46/1 201-3.5
5 201 4 46/1 FS/201-3.5
5 532 9 46/16 532-1.5 532-2.5
5 532 9 46/16 FS/532-1.5 S/532-2.5
5 082 11 082-2.5 082-3.5
5 082 11 S/082-3.5
5 955 22 23/1 955-1.5 955-2.5 955-3.5
5 955 22 23/1 B/955-1.5 B/955-3.5
5 955 22 23/1 S/955-1.5 S/955-3.5
51 201 4 46/1 201-3.51
51 201 4 46/1 FS/201-3.51
51 532 9 46/16 532-1.51
51 532 9 46/16 FS/532-1.51
51 955 22 23/1 955-1.51 955-3.51
51 955 22 23/1 FS/955-1.51
03 955 22 23/1 955-1.03 955-3.03
04 955 22 23/1 955-1.04 955-3.04
elbatnoisrevnoCseuqroT
sbl/tf sbl/hcni m/gk mN